
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BALACHAUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR DIMPLE

VILL. MANSEWAL TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT. SBS 
NAGAR

PH/950/2024P/794/2016

27/2, PATEL NAGAR, NAGRA ROAD, MAQSODAN 
JALANDHAR

51685 51697

9317066086MobileNo: 9463311586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP DINESH BHARDWAJ

VPO-SAHIBA, TEH-BALACHOUR

P/1940/2007PH/2858/2022

VILL RAJU MAJRA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S 
NAGAR

51686 51698

8847008209MobileNo: 9463848480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNJEET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

SHAM PURA ROAD ROPAR W NO 12

P/857/1977P/752/1999

VILL-MANDHIANI PO- MOHAR TEHSIL BALACHAUR

51687 51699

9417885313MobileNo: 9814126894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR HARSIMRAN CHAUDHARY

NEAR TEHSIL COMPLEX BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S 
NAGAR

PH/7702/2021PH/150/2024

W NO 5 BALACHAUR TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT 
S.B.S NAGAR

51688 51700

9914927188MobileNo: 9463437748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH JATINDER KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

W NO 07 NEAR DURGA MANDIR TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT SBS NAGAR

P/1015/2000P/616/1981

WNO-2 OPP.COURT COMPLEX BALACHAUR 
BALACHOUR

51689 51701

9814359800MobileNo: 9417134666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH GIRN

W NO 10 BALACHAUR DISTT NAWANSHAHR/ 
SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR

P/273/1987P/298/2001

WARD.NO. 5 NEAR P.W.D. COLONY, BHADDI 
ROAD BALLACHAUR DISTT. NAWANSHAHAR-
144521

51690 51702

9814722060MobileNo: 9417473656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET KAUR MAHESH PANDHI

VPO SAHIBA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S 
NAGAR

PH/5106/2022PH/3309/2023

R/O PHIRNI MAJARA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT. 
SBS NAGAR

51691 51703

6280912530MobileNo: 9876080550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER KUMAR MANGLESH KUMARI

VPO SAHIBA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT SBS 
NAGAR

P/1796/2010P/3511/2014

V.P.O. NIGHI TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT. 
NAWANSHAHR

51692 51704

9872576395MobileNo: 9781038671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANITA BHAMMI NARINDER KUMAR

R/O WARD NO. 13,  BALACHOUR

P/754/1987PH/731/2023

W NO 12 BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

51693 51705

8968455781MobileNo: 9463958259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BIKRAM SHARMA NAVNEET CHAUDHARY

VILL. SURAPUR PO KATHGARH TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT. SBS NAGAR-144522

PH/3099/2024P/1436/2006

S.C.F NO-9 NEW GRAIN MKT. BALACHAUR DISTT. 
NAWANSHAHAR

51694 51706

MobileNo: 8847091861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN DASS NIKHIL BAHTIA

VILL. RAJU MAJRA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT. SBS 
NAGAR-144521

PH/3197/2024P/1434/2017

H.NO.304 WARD NO. TEACHER 
COLONY,BALACHAUR

51695 51707

9417264786MobileNo: 7508085757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK SHARMA PAWANDEEP KAUR

VPO PHIRNI MAJARA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT 
S.B.S NAGAR

PH/2050/2023P/2980/2013

VP MEHATPUR TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT 
NAWANSHAHAR

51696 51708

9888842700MobileNo: 6283698399MobileNo:

2191/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BALACHAUR - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
PRABHSIMRAN KAUR

PH/3593/2022

VILL JAMITGARH PO MAJRA JATTAN TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

51709

9877931862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH MANN

P/1727/2011

WARD NO.2 OPP GOVT.COMPLEX,BALACHAUR

51710

9417000109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RANA HARSH WARDHAN SINGH

PH/10414/2025

W.NO. 9, BALACHAUR, SBS NAGAR

51711

9779291928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAVI

P/2317/2006

R/O SAT SAHIB NAGAR BHADDI ROAD 
BALACHAUR DISTT SBS NAGAR

51712

8360821176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH

P/454/2004

VPO. KARIMPUR CHAHWALA TEHSIL BALACHAUR 
DISTT. NAWANSHAHR

51713

9417674072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
REENA DEVI

P/3125/2018

VILL CHAKREWALA TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB 
ROPAR

51714

8872498051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
REENA RANI

PH/2062/2022

VILL FATEHPUR PO MAJRA JATTAN DISTT SBS 
NAGAR

51715

6239405626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SHAWETA

PH/8647/2021

VPO SAHIBA TEHSIL BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S 
NAGAR

51716

7087065248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

SUNIL KUMAR

P/1131/2002

SCF-9 NEW GRAIN MKT. BALACHAUR

51717

9815063755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL CHAUHAN

PH/10875/2025

VILLAGE CHANDPUR RURKI PO CHANDPUR RURKI 
SBS NAGAR

51718

7707954431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESHPAL SINGH

PH/1389/2021

WARD NO. 6 BALACHAUR DISTT. SBS NAGAR

51719

7696261204MobileNo:

BALACHAUR concluded

2192/4855


